© 00N O Ul b WN P

=
= O

N NNNNRINNINNNRRRR R R R R
©O O NOoOOU S WNROWOWOONOOULMWN

Klasyfikacja: 12:15

Zawodnik
SZYMANSKI Mariusz
KOSTKA Jacek
HABER Marcin
FICEK Krystian
KARLO Jakub
MICZKO Adam
SZYMANSKA Magdalena
KONCZA Izabela
KONCZA Norbert
KOWALSKI Wiktor
KIERYK Julia
GUZOWSKI Piotr

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

KWARCIAK-GUZOWSKA Magdalena

NIEWRZOL Tomasz
WLODYKA Aleksandra
URBANCZYK Wioleta
WIECZOREK Patrycja
PROCZ Barttomiej
STANEK Aleksandra
KMITA Jakub

PUKOCZ Rafat
SKWARA Mariusz
REVERSO Ewa
WIECEK Winicjusz
KOZtOWSKA Ewa
DUBIEL Jakub

MATEJA Alina
GOLEBIOWSKI Tomasz
PRZYBYLSKA Matgorzata

1316
1246
1250
1242
1400
1402
1315
1309
1310
1256
1287
1286
1288
1289
1272
1271
1318
939

1264
1255
1396
1397
1409
1398
1407
1394
1408
1395
1176

Runmageddon HALDY SILESIA
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-06-25

Gliwice
6 km

TEAM ROXART

TEAM ROXART

MEGAWATY
MEGAWATY
MEGAWATY
MEGAWATY

GANG BULIKA
GANG BULIKA
GANG BULIKA
GANG BULIKA
GANG BULIKA
GANG BULIKA
GANG BULIKA
GANG BULIKA

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
9 12:15
63 12:15
65 12:15
71 12:15
95 12:15
189 12:15
26 12:15
13 12:15
253 12:15
330 12:15
67 12:15
380 12:15
68 12:15
382 12:15
71 12:15
72 12:15
85 12:15
449 12:15
106 12:15
469 12:15
129 12:15
130 12:15
50 12:15
589 12:15
182 12:15
592 12:15
51 12:15
131 12:15
205 12:15

01:01:19.10
01:13:46.75
01:14:20.95
01:15:15.90
01:18:02.30
01:28:35.30
01:34:37.50
01:35:54.00
01:36:02.95
01:39:59.80
01:43:49.85
01:43:51.45
01:43:52.60
01:43:52.65
01:44:26.25
01:44:26.40
01:46:31.85
01:48:54.70
01:51:07.30
01:51:11.10
02:03:06.65
02:03:08.75
02:03:10.35
02:03:10.60
02:03:11.40
02:03:12.10
02:03:13.85
02:03:13.95
02:06:52.90

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT SILESIA

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
01:01:19.10
01:13:46.75
01:14:20.95
01:15:15.90
01:18:02.30
01:28:35.30
01:34:37.50
01:35:54.00
01:36:02.95
01:39:59.80
01:43:49.85
01:43:51.45
01:43:52.60
01:43:52.65
01:44:26.25
01:44:26.40
01:46:31.85
01:48:54.70
01:51:07.30
01:51:11.10
02:03:06.65
02:03:08.75
02:03:10.35
02:03:10.60
02:03:11.40
02:03:12.10
02:03:13.85
02:03:13.95
02:06:52.90

+00:12:27 (16.9%)
+00:13:01 (17.5%)
+00:13:56 (18.5%)
+00:16:43 (21.4%)
+00:27:16 (30.8%)
+00:33:18 (35.2%)
+00:34:34 (36.1%)
+00:34:43 (36.2%)
+00:38:40 (38.7%)
+00:42:30 (40.9%)
+00:42:32 (41.0%)
+00:42:33 (41.0%)
+00:42:33 (41.0%)
+00:43:07 (41.3%)
+00:43:07 (41.3%)
+00:45:12 (42.4%)
+00:47:35 (43.7%)
+00:49:48 (44.8%)
+00:49:52 (44.9%)
+01:01:47 (50.2%)
+01:01:49 (50.2%)
+01:01:51 (50.2%)
+01:01:51 (50.2%)
+01:01:52 (50.2%)
+01:01:53 (50.2%)
+01:01:54 (50.2%)
+01:01:54 (50.2%)
+01:05:33 (51.7%)

Tempo
min/km
10:13
12:17
12:23
12:32
13:00
14:45
15:46
15:59
16:00
16:39
17:18
17:18
17:18
17:18
17:24
17:24
17:45
18:09
18:31
18:31
20:31
20:31
20:31
20:31
20:31
20:32
20:32
20:32
21:08

BASPSRT

Tempo
km/h

5.9 (100%)

4.9 (83.1%)

4.8 (81.4%)

4.8 (81.4%)

6 (78.0%)

4.1 (69.5%)

3.8 (64.4%)

3.8 (64.4%)

3.7 (62.7%)

3.6 (61.0%)

3.5 (59.3%)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

3.5(59.3%
3.5(59.3%
3.5(59.3%

4 (57.6%
3 4 (57.6%
3.4 (57.6%
3.3(55.9%
3.2 (54.2%
3.2 (54.2%
2.9 (49.2%)
2.9 (49.2%)
2.9 (49.2%)
2.9 (49.2%)
2.9 (49.2%)
2.9 (49.2%)
2.9 (49.2%)
2.9 (49.2%)
2.8 (47.5%)
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Zawodnik
SIEDLAREK Dominika
SKUBACZ Julia
USTYMOWICZ Sylwester
WOJDYLA Adam
FIREK tukasz
SOSNIERZ Daniel
TOKAREK Natalia
TOKAREK-SANOCKA Zuzanna
ZAWISTOWSKA Katarzyna
MILEWSKI tukasz
Hostyliusz
WACYK Jakub
ANTOSZEWSKA Katarzyna
STYPA Piotr
SITKO Magdalena
PIETRZYKOWSKI Piotr
GAJEWSKA Joanna
KOLOMIETS Alyona
KORAB tukasz
SZYLLER Kamila

Znaleziono 49 wynik(6w)

1180
1183
1215
1216
1213
1214
1189
1190
1412
1169
1144
1191
1146
1185
1235
1174
1243
1244
1245
1410

KAWALERSKI ADAMA
KAWALERSKI ADAMA
KAWALERSKI ADAMA
KAWALERSKI ADAMA

NIE MA OPCJI

TEAM ROXART
TEAM ROXART
TEAM ROXART
GANG BULIKA

Kategoria
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet

Mkat Seria
206  12:15
207 12:15
633 12:15
634  12:15
635 12:15
636  12:15
222 12:15
224 12:15
225 12:15
656  12:15
711 12:15
712 12:15
80 12:15
156  12:15
301 12:15
157 12:15
315 12:15
317 12:15
728 12:15
90 12:15

02:06:53.65
02:06:53.80
02:08:13.55
02:08:15.25
02:08:16.35
02:08:17.90
02:09:56.70
02:09:57.50
02:10:02.75
02:10:48.00
02:24:32.00
02:24:38.60
02:26:04.85
02:26:05.15
02:26:06.60
02:26:09.35
02:34:03.15
02:34:07.50
02:36:25.05

Czas
brutto
6km
02:06:53.65
02:06:53.80
02:08:13.55
02:08:15.25
02:08:16.35
02:08:17.90
02:09:56.70
02:09:57.50
02:10:02.75
02:10:48.00
02:24:32.00
02:24:38.60
02:26:04.85
02:26:05.15
02:26:06.60
02:26:09.35
02:34:03.15
02:34:07.50
02:36:25.05

+01:05:34 (51.7%)
+01:05:34 (51.7%)
+01:06:54 (52.2%)
+01:06:56 (52.2%)
+01:06:57 (52.2%)
+01:06:58 (52.2%)
+01:08:37 (52.8%)
+01:08:38 (52.8%)
+01:08:43 (52.8%)
+01:09:28 (53.1%)
+01:23:12 (57.6%)
+01:23:19 (57.6%)
+01:24:45 (58.0%)
+01:24:46 (58.0%)
+01:24:47 (58.0%)
+01:24:50 (58.0%)
+01:32:44 (60.2%)
+01:32:48 (60.2%)
+01:35:05 (60.8%)
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Tempo
min/km
21:08
21:08
21:22
21:22
21:22
21:22
21:39
21:39
21:40
21:48
24:05
24:06
24:20
24:20
24:21
24:21
25:40
25:41
26:04

Tempo
km/h

8 (47.5%)

2 8 (47.5%)

8 (47.5%)

2 8 (47.5%)

2.8 (47.5%)

2.8 (47.5%)

2.8 (47.5%)

2.8 (47.5%)

2.8 (47.5%)

2.8 (47.5%)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

2.5 (42.4%
2.5 (42.4%
2.5 (42.4%
2.5 (42.4%
2.5 (42.4%
2.5 (42.4%
2.3 (39.0%
2.3 (39.0%
3 (39.0%
(0.0%)
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